27

24

172

25

10

15

EDINETOOOO
DO0O00oDOo0gOooOoo(E26951)
OOoooooooOooo



EDINETOOOO
DO0O00oDOo0gOooOoo(E26951)
OOoooooooOooo

3647

3-29-24

03-5485-6655

24 10 10

=N

=N

=N

3,260,820
3,260,820
3,260,820
3,260,820
3,846,120

3,846,120

3,846,120

3,846,120

6.11
1.67

60

24 10 5

24 10 5

3,260,820

6.11

25000

24 10 5

3,846,120

7.67

25000

212



	表紙
	本文
	第１発行者に関する事項
	第二提出者に関する事項
	訂正事項


